WGHSC
MBOS

WGASC HS AA

Ensemble

Buena Park High School Wi
Santiago HS (GG)
Lakewood High School

PV Peninsula HS

Mark Keppel High School

Newport Harbor HS
WGASC HS A Round 1
Ensemble

Capistrano Valley HS
El Rancho HS

El Modena HS

Troy HS

Ocean View HS

WGASC HS A Round 2

Ensemble

Tesoro HS Dance Guard
Marina HS

Katella High School

North Torrance HS
Chatsworth Charter Winter
Rosemead HS

Saddleback HS

Apr1,2019 10:26 am PDT

WGASC Score Recap

Costa Mesa HS

Mar 29, 2019

Total

138
2
144
1
126
4
123
5
130
3
121

Total

161
1
152
3
158
2
144
4
136

Total

160
2
156
3
162
1
145
4
136
5
132
7
135

Indiv Equip Indiv Movmt Design Analysis
K.Wiggs J.Campbell D.Campbell
Vocab | Excel Total Vocab | Excel Total Comp | Excel
8.75% 16.25% 8.75% 16.25% 12.5% | 12.5%
72 69 141 73 66 139 70 68
1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
62 60 122 70 63 133 72 72
4 4 4 2 3 2 1 1
70 68 138 68 60 128 62 64
3 2 2 3 5 4 5 3
71 66 137 67 65 132 60 63
2 3 3 4 2 3 6 4
58 56 114 65 61 126 68 62
6 6 6 5 4 5 3 5
60 57 117 60 52 112 63 58
5 5 5 6 6 6 4 6
Indiv Equip Indiv Movmt Design Analysis
K.Wiggs J.Campbell D.Campbell
Brew 1625% TOR! arsw 1695% TOR 125h 12w
75 74 149 78 79 157 82 79
2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2
78 77 155 77 74 151 76 76
1 1 1 3 4 3 3 3
72 71 143 69 75 144 78 80
3 3 3 4 3 4 2 1
70 67 137 80 76 156 74 70
4 4 4 1 2 2 4 4
68 66 134 68 64 132 69 67
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Indiv Equip Indiv Movmt Design Analysis
K.Wiggs J.Campbell D.Campbell
Vocab | Excel Total Vocab | Excel Total Comp | Excel
8.75% 16.25% 8.75% 16.25% 12.5% | 12.5%
77 76 153 77 77 154 80 80
2 3 2 3 2 2 2 1
83 81 164 78 75 153 78 78
1 1 1 2 3 3 3 3
76 74 150 82 79 161 83 79
3 4 4 1 1 1 1 2
75 77 152 66 69 135 70 75
4 2 3 7 5 6 4 4
69 68 137 75 70 145 68 68
7 6 7 4 4 4 6 5
72 69 141 72 65 137 67 65
6 5 5 5 6 5 7 7
73 67 140 70 62 132 69 66
5 7 6 6 7 7 5 6
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Rep
12.5%

68
5
73
1
71
3
72
2
70
4
65
6

Rep
12.5%

79
2
73
4
76
3
80
1
72
5

Rep
12.5%

83
1
81
3
82
2
75
6
77
4
74
7
76
5

GE 1
J.Goodrich
Perf
12.5%

64
5
73
1
69
2
67
8
66
4
60
6

GE 1
J.Goodrich

Perf
12.5%

77
1
70
3
69
4
74
2
67
5

GE 1
J.Goodrich
Perf
12.5%

81
1
79
3
80
2
78
4
69
5
67
7
68
6

Total

132
5
146
1
140
2
139
3
136
4
125

Total

156
1
143
4
145
3
154
2
139

Total

164
1
160
3
162
2
153
4
146
5
141
7
144

Penalties
J.Chang

Total

0.0

0.1

0.0

1.8

0.0

0.0

Penalties
J.Chang

Total

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Penalties
J.Chang

Total

0.0

0.2

1.7

0.0

0.6

0.0

0.0

Score

68.38

67.69

66.13

64.31

63.03

58.96

Score

77.88

74.98

73.94

73.61

67.40

Score

78.84

78.74

77.49

73.31

69.68

68.50

68.35

Place

Place

Place
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WGHSC
MBOS

Scholastic AAA

Ensemble

Trabuco Hills HS JV

Mira Costa High School
South Torrance High Schoo
La Serna High School
Huntington Beach HS

Costa Mesa HS

Apr1,2019 10:26 am PDT

Indiv Equip

Vocab

7%
73
5
80
1
76
3
75
4
77
2
68
6

K.Wiggs
Excel

13%
73
4
77
1
72
5
74
3
75
2
67
6

Total

146
5
157
1
148

149

152

135

WGASC Score Recap

Costa Mesa HS
Mar 29, 2019

Indiv Movmt

Vocab

7%
78
1
75
3
71
4
70
5
68
6
77
2
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J.Campbell

Excel
13%
80
1
75
2
73
4
70
5
63
6
74
3

Total

158
1
150
3
144
4
140
5
131
6
151
2

Design Analysis

Comp

10%
76
1
75
2
72
3
70
4
67
5
65
6

D.Campbell

Excel
10%
76
1
74
2
70
3
67
4
65
5
62
6

Total

152
1
149
2
142
3
137
4
132
5
127
6

Rep
10%
78
1
72
2
66
5
69
3
67
4
64
6

GE1

J.Goodrich

Perf
10%
75
1
70
2
62
5
65
3
63
4
60
6

Total
153
1
142
128
134

130

124

Rep
10%
76
1
69
3
72
2
68
4
64
6
67
5

GE 2

J.Pursifull

Perf
10%
75
1
64
3
70
2
60
6
61
5
62
4

Total

151
1
133
3

142
128

125

129

Penalties
J.Chang

Total
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0

0.0

Score

76.06

73.01

70.24

68.77

66.79

66.48

Place
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